9” LED Commercial Flat Frame-in Kit
DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION Ceiling Cut-out : 9”-3/4”
* Provided: Easy-quick connector case
(patent pending)
11-1/2”
(292 mm)
21-1/2”

Frosted Floating Lens
LEDT-R940
Ordering Information
Model
-Watts
Color Temp.**
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
** Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
-CRI
-HC = Haze Clear
-WH = White Painted
-Reflector Finish**
-WH = White
-BK = Black
Baffle Finish for LEDT-R914 & R941
-WH = White Plastic Trim Ring (Standard)
-WMR = White Metal Ring
-SN = Satin Nickel
-CH = Chrome
-SF = Polished Self-Flange (for Open or
           Wall Wash Reflectors ONLY)
Optional Metal Trim Ring Finish
Trim
LEDT-R94
LEDT-R914
LEDT-R941
LEDT-R940
LEDT-R922
-10 = 10W (UZTD & UTMD Driver Only)
-14 = 14W
-22 = 22W
-32 = 32W
-44 = 44W
Driver*
LDE1 =                       Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem FadeToBlack
LTE =                       Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Dimming
PEQ01 =                       Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
                  FadeToBlack (For 23W or less only)
UDALI =                                DALI Dimming to 1%
*Option : Emergency
-EM = Emergency Battery Backup with Remote
            Test Switch
-IEM = Integral Emergency Battery Backup
=                                DALI Dimming to 1%
=                       Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem FadeToBlack
=                       Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Dimming
=                       Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem FadeToBlack
=                       Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Dimming
=                       Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem FadeToBlack
=                       Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Dimming =                       Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Dimming
=                       Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
                  FadeToBlack (For 23W or less only)
=                       Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Dimming
UTD = 120~277VAC, Triac/ELV Dimming
             (14, 22 & 32W Only)
UZTD = 120~277VAC, 0~10V Dimming
                (10, 14, 22, & 32W Only)
UTMD = 120~277VAC, Tri-Mode(0~10V/Triac/ELV)
                Dimming (10,14, 22, 32 & 44W)
LEDVH-CFK9-G2 = 9”, Non-IC, Commercial